NIAA Southern Region Championship
Boulder City

Race 6 - 4A Mountain Boys - 5K
10/25/2024 - 10:40 am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 51%::; SECTA - Southeast 39 Q 1:31:54 1823 555 2:01 2-3-7-8-19-26-30 2-3-7-8-19-25-29
"= Career Technic
2 I i 47 Q 13247 1834 559 1:27 4-5-9-13-16-21-33 4-5-9-13-16-21-31
3 74 Q 1:36:.04 1913 612 2:20 6-10-15-17-27-38-41 6-10-15-17-26-34-37
4 92 Q 1:3742 1933 6:18 3:59 1-11-23-25-36-51 1-11-23-24-33-43
5 Spring Valley High 109 1:39:55 19:59 6:26 214 12-18-22-28-32-39-43 12-18-22-27-30-35-39

School

Eldorado High School 161 1:47.01  21:25 654 2:52 20-29-35-45-47-53 20-28-32-40-41-44
Bonanza High School 175 1:561:24 2247 711 625 14-40-42-49-54-56-58 14-36-38-42-45-46-47

DNP Legacy High School 1:34:16  23:34  7:36 24-34-46-59 4 Runners

DNP @ Amplus Academy 1:33:58 23:30 7:34 31-37-44-57 4 Runners

DNP Las Vegas High 1:113:16  24:26  7:52 50-52-55 3 Runners
S School

DNP —€= Cheyenne High 2312 2312 7:28 48 1 Runner
—— School
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Myles Oliver
Justin Montoya

Caden Gwerder

Benjamin Killebrew

Peter Maffey
Colby Sulliban
Ayden Timko

Kyle Gwerder

Miguel Caballero
Yahir Sanchez
Nathan Lugo

Owen Carlson

Andrew Duncan
Jacob Dymon

Josue Hernandez
Samuel Bennion
Jeremiah Naoum
Richard Tackley

Angel Magdaleno

Domingo Gonzalez

Jackey Lian
Stephan Tinsley

Franco Gagliardi

Dior Peterson
Diego Avelar-Avila

Lucas Grace

Kingston Smith
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Silverado High 17:17.5 1 T
School
12 SECTA-Southeast 17340 2 T
Career Technic
SECTA - Southeast 17:43.4 3 T
Career Technic
Clark High School  17:51.8 4 T
Clark High School  18:019 5 T
Western High School 181148 6 T
SECTA - Southeast 18:28.1 7 T
Career Technic
SECTA - Southeast 18:33.5 8 T
Career Technic
Clark High School 18362 9 T
Western High School 18:39.6 10 T
Silverado High 18:434 11 T
School
Spring Valley High 18451 12 |
School
Clark High School 18586 13 T
Bonanza High 19107 14 |
School
Western High School 19:16.6 15 T
Clark High School  19:179 16 T
Western High School 19:188 17 T
Spring Valley High  19:29.8 18 |
School
SECTA - Southeast 19:34.9 19 T
Career Technic
Eldorado High ~ 20:034 20 |
School
Clark High School  20:03.8 21 T
Spring Valley High  20:06.2 22 |
School
Silverado High ~ 20:06.3 23 T
School
Legacy High School 20:16.7 |
Silverado High  20:186 24 T
School
SECTA - Southeast 20:27.8 25 T
Career Technic
Western High School 20:34.2 26 T

Race 6 - 4A Mountain Boys - 5K
10/25/2024 - 10:40 am

Results
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John Denman
Jared Toriz
Junren Wang

Isaac Blazi
Anthony Mason

Andrew Yosai

Sylus West-Gaither

James Choate
Connor Biondi

Longjie Deng
lain Mejia

James Muniz Badillo

Ceric Lebron

Qwade Alcantar
Robert Bishop

Tyler Kedrowski
Cody Gonzalez

Ricardo
Barrios-Lopez

Rowen Kerbrat
Derek

Jauregui-Losoya
Ray Ford
Joshua Martinez
Kendry Mendia
Yael Jarrell

Owen Miller

Kevin Mejia

Grade
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12
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Team

Spring Valley High
School

Eldorado High
School

SECTA - Southeast

Career Technic
Amplus Academy

Spring Valley High
School

Clark High School

Legacy High School

Eldorado High
School

Silverado High
School

Amplus Academy

Western High School

Spring Valley High
School

Bonanza High
School

Western High School

Bonanza High
School

Spring Valley High
School

Amplus Academy

Eldorado High
School

Legacy High School

Eldorado High
School

Cheyenne High
School

Bonanza High
School

Las Vegas High
School

Silverado High
School

Las Vegas High
School

Eldorado High
School
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Time
20:34.7

20:36.0

20:36.0

20:54.2
20:58.4

20:59.6
21:09.6
21:10.6

21:15.6

21:234
21:24.7
21:28.2

21:35.6

21:37.0
21:449

21:56.9

22:15.2
22:16.0

22:46.8
22:54.7

23117

23:16.7

23:21.5

23:58.1

24115

25:31.5
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Place Name
54 Venz Doctor

55 David Campos
Martinez

56 Samuel Carey

57 Braxton Engstrum
58 Isaiah Pineda

59 Connor Snyder
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Race 6 - 4A Mountain Boys - 5K

Team

Bonanza High
School

Las Vegas High
School

Bonanza High
School

Amplus Academy

Bonanza High
School

Legacy High School
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Individual Results

Time
25:35.3

25:42.2

27:20.9

29:25.1
29:26.4

30:02.8

Points
45

46

47
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